
Functional Data Governance Committee Meeting #5 

May 28, 2020 

Invited: 

Gibbons, Michael michael.gibbons@mga.edu (Chair) 
Allen, Shane J. shane.allen@mga.edu 
Ardelean, Ron ron.ardelean@mga.edu  
Carty, Cheryl S. cheryl.carty@mga.edu  
Colvin, Christy christy.colvin@mga.edu  
Crider, Erin erin.crider@mga.edu  
Davis, Julie julie.davis3@mga.edu  
Dyer, Geoff Geoffrey.dyer@mga.edu  
Gay, Laura laura.gay@mga.edu  
Gregg, April april.gregg@mga.edu (as recorder only) 
Funches, Amanda N amanda.funches@mga.edu  
Kirkland, Lee Ann leeann.kirkland@mga.edu 
Matthews, Debra H. debra.matthews@mga.edu  
Mitchell, Dian dian.mitchell@mga.edu 
Mitchell, Tripp tripp.mitchell@mga.edu  
Morgan, Joel P. joel.morgan@mga.edu 
Ratzlaff, Barbara barbara.ratzlaff@mga.edu 
Register, Amanda amanda.register@mga.edu 
Roland, Shane shane.roland@mga.edu 
Sims, David S. david.sims@mga.edu 
Stanley, Brian brian.stanley@mga.edu 
Stewart, Michael michael.stewart@mga.edu 
Tsavatewa, Chris C. chris.tsavatewa@mga.edu 
Waters, Josh E. josh.waters@mga.edu 
Woodham, Margo A. margo.woodham@mga.edu 
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Agenda: 
 

1. Approve Agenda 
2. Review and Approve Minutes from April 23 meeting 

 
3. Old Business 

a. Updates from Tier 1 (Josh, Joel) 
 

b. Updates from Tier 2 (Michael, Michael, Ron) 
 

c. Updates from Technical Data Governance Committee (Geoffrey, Michael) 
 

d. Progress on systems update 
 

4. New Business 
a. Vote on GLBA standard  

 
b. Vote on Privacy Standard  

 
c. Tier 3 Checklist 

 
d. GLBA Audit 

 
5. Adjourn 

 
 

https://mymga-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/michael_gibbons_mga_edu/ERehzjmE8_FFhEzQU9i7N_oB3QWI_uuHTXymgdNYg9krqg?e=wmooVs
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/file/78D23EC6-E193-4EE3-AE86-97A6012AD54D?tenantId=be15de8a-bd12-4a01-bfd8-00bdc8f5c88b&fileType=docx&objectUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fmymga.sharepoint.com%2Fsites%2FMGADataGovernanceProject19-20%2FShared%20Documents%2FGeneral%2FGLBAStandard.docx&baseUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fmymga.sharepoint.com%2Fsites%2FMGADataGovernanceProject19-20&serviceName=teams&threadId=19:2b5ab930111948c2860c8f382d4da6d4@thread.skype&groupId=0d67e708-f010-472a-a3ec-1c2f15bd5a07
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